

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9203/2007

KALINDI DAMODAR GARDE(D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOHAR LAXMAN KULKARNI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Santosh Paul,Adv.
Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 19.8.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar